2016 Community Grants

BASCA $
CLARKE SCHOOL $
DOWNTOWN ECUMENICAL $
HUBBARD HOUSE $
IM SUZBACHER $
L'ARCHE HARBOR HOUSE $
MUSLIM AMERICAN SOCIAL SERVICES/MUSLIM CLINIC $
PINE CASTLE $
SPEECH & HEARING CENTER $
ST. VINCENT'S $
THE GOOD SAMARITAN HEALTH CENTERS $
THE WAY MEDICAL CLINIC $
VOLUNTEERS IN MEDICINE $
WE CARE JACKSONVILLE $
WESTJAX OUTREACH/COMMUNITY HEALTH OUTREACH $
WOMEN'S CENTER

2016 Legacy

BAPTIST MEDICAL CENTER $
GATEWAY COMMUNITY SERVICES $

2016 Innovation

UNF NURSING
UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA
YMCA

& B BH

2016 Legacy and Innovation

ARC JACSONVILLE $

25,000.00
20,000.00

4,500.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
14,000.00
28,823.00
20,000.00
30,000.00
20,000.00
22,857.00
30,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00

30,000.00
75,000.00

75,000.00
75,000.00
30,000.00

65,000.00



